Fuel Card Payments Report
All purchases made between 31-December 2024 to 30 January 2025

Date

31/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
05/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
13/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025

Location

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP WOODVALE BOULEVARD
BP NEWMAN SOUTH

BP WUBIN ROADHOUSE
BP COWARAMUP

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

BP CARNARVON

BP WONTHELLA

BP MAIN STREET

BP ROSEGARDEN

DSS DONGARA ROADHOUSE
BP KARRATHA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP ROSEGARDEN

BP KARRATHA

BP ROEBOURNE ROADHOUSE
BP KARRATHA WEST

BP KARRATHA

BP WOODBRIDGE

BP ARMADALE

BP KARRATHA

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP WELLINGTON RD

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP ROEBOURNE ROADHOUSE
BP KARRATHA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

Plant Number
P1115
P1122

P2100
P2100
P1119

P2085
P2085
P2085
P1134
P1134
P1126
P1134

P1050
P1133

P2085

P1113
P2088
P1106
P2100
P1119
P1118
P1119
P1119
P2085
P2085

P1117
P2100

P1115
P1125
P1116
P1113
P1129
P2100
P1133
P1104
P1109
P1109

Fuel Type

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate (Unmarked)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
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Litres
54.18
45.25
62.52

100.63
87.48
60.30
4761
46.20
27.41
44.49
57.09
42.08
91.79
58.73
31.27
83.91
22.78
38.61
40.51
36.93
53.12
21.41
52.09
36.44
68.44
66.07
62.53
61.12
50.78
43.04
49.92
45.46
33.24

110.03
65.30
37.08
28.72
56.05
27.11
60.21
48.54
34.11
91.48
41.31
45.31
65.26
62.84

Amount

99.10
82.76
111.76
189.02
177.41
105.46
81.37
85.00
47.06
81.86
98.71
75.22
164.08
103.31
53.07
155.41
41.66
72.04
68.75
66.81
95.60
38.73
96.21
65.92
123.81
116.88
112.30
110.57
88.81
79.71
87.31
84.20
60.13
201.24
119.23
67.82
52.63
102.62
46.01
110.12
90.93
57.88
171.83
70.10
83.78
115.44
118.03



18/01/2025
18/01/2025
20/01/2025
20/01/2025
21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
30/01/2025

BP KARRATHA WEST
BP KARRATHA WEST
BP KARRATHA WEST
BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP INNALOO

BP ROSEGARDEN
BP KARRATHA

BP KARRATHA

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

BP WONTHELLA

BP CARNARVON

BP KARRATHA

P2100
P1099
P2088
P1143
P1141
P1122
P2110
P1105
P1126
P1128
P2110
P2110
P1050
P1105
P1105
P1116

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU Unleaded (Unmarked)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

AU BP ULS Diesel (10ppm)
AU BP Ultimate Diesel

Payment Date - 27/02/2025
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92.63
59.64
59.83
34.21
67.22
58.93
67.54
61.76
32.97
35.92
47.90
48.32
37.18
48.04
39.09
62.06

171.27
110.09
110.63
59.42
124.29
108.96
125.63
114.88
57.27
62.39
85.69
92.41
64.58
85.94
76.19
114.75

$ 6,091.89



